2025
world

rowing

under 19

z a Trakai
championships

Lithuania

Trakai, Lithuania

6 - 10 August 2025

43

(Event)

Results

Under 19 Women's Eight
SUN 10 AUG 2025

JW8+

F
Race 96

World Best:
U19 World Champ' Best:
World Champion:

ROU
USA
USA

Romania
United States of America
United States of America

Tokyo (JPN) 2021
Varese (ITA) 2022
St. Catharines (CAN) 2024

5:52.99
6:12.16
6:39.57

Olympic Games
World Championships
World Championships

Ctry

Rank Code

Lane Name 500m 1000m 1500m

Total

2000m Rank

1 3 TONG Charlotte

HALEY lone

PINSENT Eve

COUPE Freya
TAYLOR-AUBERY Charlotte
YAP Elayna

PILLAR Lucy

BONE Lara

JACOBS Hannah

1:38.37 3:22.26
1:43.89

0.39

5:07.16
1:44.90

GBR

0.16

GLOVER Madeline
CECERE Caitlin
CIECHANOVER Ana
TAYLOR Zara

ALFI Eden

GORMLEY Alexis
DAHL Kathryn
McMASTERS Stefania
HARRIES-JONES Avery

1:39.89 3:24.63
1:44.74

2.76

5:09.00
1:44.37
1.84

USA

1.68

SANDU Teodora

CASU Mariana

CRISTESCU loana Gabriela
CAZACU Angela Gabriela
DANCI Sava Elena
URSACIUC Madalina-Dumitri
STEJAR Francesca lulia
TOMA Elena Maria

BAICUSI Stefania- Jakril

1:39.00 3:23.26
1:44.26

1.39

5:09.17
1:45.91
2.01

ROU

0.79

TOSI Emma

TOSI Arianna

GARIS Margherita
TOSI Mariabianca
MARZELLA Elisa
RAVIZZA Marta
CANALE Giorgia
BERNARDINELLO Lara
DONI Riccardo (M)

1:39.01 3:23.60
1:44.59

1.73

5:09.33
1:45.73
217

ITA

0.80

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com

6:47.87
1:40.71

(M 1

@) )

6:49.50
1:40.50
1.63

@)

() (1)

6:51.05
1:41.88
3.18

4)

(4) @3)

6:52.70
1:43.37
4.83

®)

@) 5

Page 1/2

World Rowing Data Service

data processing by £,7 swiss e

Report Created SUN 10 AUG 2025/ 11:59
Global Partners

concept 2z, | § Y|
Local Partners
e @ BALTIC i@ o
oS seomo ::s:ze> VE,]US LT Foiks akvile @inchcape

3¢ Yukon Group

7. EXR

SEORENT

JCDecaux



2025 ‘
world ./

rowing

under 19

4 . Trakai
championships

Lithuania

Trakai, Lithuania

6 - 10 August 2025

43

(Event)

Results

Under 19 Women's Eight
SUN 10 AUG 2025

JW8+

F
Race 96

Ctry

Rank Code

Name 500m 1000m

Lane

1500m

Total

2000m Rank

PESCH Maria

HERZIG Luisa

THIEBES Jonna

MUJIC Melisa

SANDER Emma
MUELLER Franka
ULRICH Karolina
STOCKBAUER Johanna
MUELLER Clara

1:38.43 3:23.29
1:44.86

1.42

GER ®)

0.22

~NOo O~ WNDT
—_—— e Do

(4]

~ o~ N~ o~~~ o~

(2]

TAYLOR Zahra
CULLINANE Millie
NAITO Mika
BARRERA Grace
BATES Tamara
BAKER Chelsea
SWAIN Madeleine
HENNESSY Florence
YIN Melody

1:38.21

AUS 3:21.87 (1)

1:43.66

~NOo O~ WNDT

~ o~~~ o~ o~~~
—_—— e Do

5:10.56
1:47.27
3.40

5:08.44
1:46.57
1.28

6:53.25 5
1:42.69 (4)
5.38

(6)
6)

6:55.19 6
1:46.75  (6)
7.32

)
®)

Legend:
M Male

b bow
F Final

seat s stroke

)-(7)

c Cox

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com

Page 2/2

World Rowing Data Service

data processing by £,7 swiss e

Report Created SUN 10 AUG 2025/ 11:59
Global Partners

concept 2, | & VAT | wud
Local Partners
VIETIMO, el @ BALTIC HI- 'm
oS seomo ::s:ze> VEJ,US LT Foiks akvile @inchcape

3¢ Yukon Group

7. EXR

STRENT

JCDecaux



