



Trakai, Lithuania

6 - 10 August 2025

43
(Event)

Results
Under 19 Women's Eight
SUN 10 AUG 2025

JW8+
F
Race 96

World Best:	ROU	Romania	Tokyo (JPN) 2021	Olympic Games	5:52.99
U19 World Champ' Best:	USA	United States of America	Varese (ITA) 2022	World Championships	6:12.16
World Champion:	USA	United States of America	St. Catharines (CAN) 2024	World Championships	6:39.57

Rank	Lane	Ctry Code	Name	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Total Rank
1	3	GBR	(b) TONG Charlotte	1:38.37	(2) 3:22.26	(2) 5:07.16	(1) 6:47.87	1
			(2) HALEY Ione		1:43.89	(2) 1:44.90	(2) 1:40.71	
			(3) PINSENT Eve	0.16	0.39			
			(4) COUPE Freya					
			(5) TAYLOR-AUBERY Charlotte					
			(6) YAP Elayna					
			(7) PILLAR Lucy					
			(s) BONE Lara					
		(c) JACOBS Hannah						
2	4	USA	(b) GLOVER Madeline	1:39.89	(6) 3:24.63	(6) 5:09.00	(3) 6:49.50	2
			(2) CECERE Caitlin		1:44.74	(5) 1:44.37	(1) 1:40.50	
			(3) CIECHANOVER Ana	1.68	2.76	1.84	1.63	
			(4) TAYLOR Zara					
			(5) ALFI Eden					
			(6) GORMLEY Alexis					
			(7) DAHL Kathryn					
			(s) McMASTERS Stefania					
		(c) HARRIES-JONES Avery						
3	1	ROU	(b) SANDU Teodora	1:39.00	(4) 3:23.26	(3) 5:09.17	(4) 6:51.05	3
			(2) CASU Mariana		1:44.26	(3) 1:45.91	(4) 1:41.88	
			(3) CRISTESCU Ioana Gabriela	0.79	1.39	2.01	3.18	
			(4) CAZACU Angela Gabriela					
			(5) DANJI Sava Elena					
			(6) URSACIUC Madalina-Dumitri					
			(7) STEJAR Francesca Iulia					
			(s) TOMA Elena Maria					
		(c) BAICUSI Stefania- Jakril						
4	5	ITA	(b) TOSI Emma	1:39.01	(5) 3:23.60	(5) 5:09.33	(5) 6:52.70	4
			(2) TOSI Arianna		1:44.59	(4) 1:45.73	(3) 1:43.37	
			(3) GARIS Margherita	0.80	1.73	2.17	4.83	
			(4) TOSI Mariabianca					
			(5) MARZELLA Elisa					
			(6) RAVIZZA Marta					
			(7) CANALE Giorgia					
			(s) BERNARDINELLO Lara					
		(c) DONI Riccardo (M)						

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service

Page 1/2

data processing by SWISS TIMING

Report Created SUN 10 AUG 2025 / 11:59

Global Partners



Local Partners





Trakai, Lithuania

6 - 10 August 2025

43
(Event)

Results
Under 19 Women's Eight
SUN 10 AUG 2025

JW8+
F
Race 96

Rank	Lane	Ctry Code	Name	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Total Rank
5	2	GER	(b) PESCH Maria	1:38.43 (3)	3:23.29 (4)	5:10.56 (6)	6:53.25	5
			(2) HERZIG Luisa		1:44.86 (6)	1:47.27 (6)	1:42.69 (4)	
			(3) THIEBES Jonna	0.22	1.42	3.40	5.38	
			(4) MUJIC Melisa					
			(5) SANDER Emma					
			(6) MUELLER Franka					
			(7) ULRICH Karolina					
			(s) STOCKBAUER Johanna					
(c) MUELLER Clara								
6	6	AUS	(b) TAYLOR Zahra	1:38.21 (1)	3:21.87 (1)	5:08.44 (2)	6:55.19	6
			(2) CULLINANE Millie		1:43.66 (1)	1:46.57 (5)	1:46.75 (6)	
			(3) NAITO Mika			1.28	7.32	
			(4) BARRERA Grace					
			(5) BATES Tamara					
			(6) BAKER Chelsea					
			(7) SWAIN Madeleine					
			(s) HENNESSY Florence					
(c) YIN Melody								

Legend:	
M	Male
b	bow (2)-(7) seat
F	Final
s	stroke
c	cox

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service

Page 2/2
data processing by SWISS TIMING

Report Created SUN 10 AUG 2025 / 11:59

Global Partners



Local Partners

